STANDARD GUARDRAIL SIZES
SPECIFIED LENGTH
SPECIFIED
HEIGHT
SPECIFIED LENGTH
SPECIFIED
HEIGHT
ONE-LINE SIZE CHART
Product # Height
(inches)
Length
(feet)
SGR-1-048-143/4-P 14 3/4" 4' 0"
SGR-1-072-143/4-P 14 3/4" 6' 0"
SGR-1-096-143/4-P 14 3/4" 8' 0"
SGR-1-120-143/4-P 14 3/4" 10' 0"
SGR-1-144-143/4-P 14 3/4" 12' 0"
SGR-1-048-27-P 27" 4' 0"
SGR-1-072-27-P 27" 6' 0"
SGR-1-096-27-P 27" 8' 0"
SGR-1-120-27-P 27" 10' 0"
SGR-1-144-27-P 27" 12' 0"
SGR-1-048-36-P 36" 4' 0"
SGR-1-072-36-P 36" 6' 0"
SGR-1-096-36-P 36" 8' 0"
SGR-1-120-36-P 36" 10' 0"
SGR-1-144-36-P 36" 12' 0"
SGR-1-048-42-P 42" 4' 0"
SGR-1-072-42-P 42" 6' 0"
SGR-1-096-42-P 42" 8' 0"
SGR-1-120-42-P 42" 10' 0"
SGR-1-144-42-P 42" 12' 0"
TWO-LINE SIZE CHART
Product # Height
(inches)
Length
(feet)
SGR-2-048-27-P 27" 4' 0"
SGR-2-072-27-P 27" 6' 0"
SGR-2-096-27-P 27" 8' 0"
SGR-2-120-27-P 27" 10' 0"
SGR-2-144-27-P 27" 12' 0"
SGR-2-048-36-P 36" 4' 0"
SGR-2-072-36-P 36" 6' 0"
SGR-2-096-36-P 36" 8' 0"
SGR-2-120-36-P 36" 10' 0"
SGR-2-144-36-P 36" 12' 0"
SGR-2-048-42-P 42" 4' 0"
SGR-2-072-42-P 42" 6' 0"
SGR-2-096-42-P 42" 8' 0"
SGR-2-120-42-P 42" 10' 0"
SGR-2-144-42-P 42" 12' 0"
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
*CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
Distributed by:
Cisco-Eagle | www.cisco-eagle.com | 888-877-3861
MATERIALS
• Pipe Post: 2 1/2" Schedule 80
• Pipe Rail: 4" Schedule 40
• High Density Thermoplastic Polyethylene (HDPE) with Ultraviolet and Anti Static Additives
• .250 Nominal Wall Thickness
• Base Plate: 1/2 x 8 x 8 with (4) 15/16 Anchor Bolt Holes, Plate-Mount or Removable
• Anchors Not Included
*PLASTIC HEAT MAX: EXTRUDED AT 350° F WITHSTANDS 210° F
TWO-LINE STOCK UNIT SIZES
• Heights: 27", 36", and 42" Overall
• Lengths: 48", 72", 96", 120", and 144" Overall
• Custom Units Available
ONE-LINE STOCK UNIT SIZES
• Heights: 14 3/4", 27", 36", and 42" Overall
• Lengths: 48", 72", 96", 120", and 144" Overall
• Custom Units Available
STANDARD GUARDRAIL